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Men / 51 / 9-10 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isacc  Youngs991
Elite Energy

11.200 9.800 9.40010.000 9.3008.400 58.100
1 2T 1 1 9 1 1 

1 

Aidan McKinney923
Masters

10.700 9.800 8.8009.600 9.0009.900 57.800
3 2T 2 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Cade Buchanan990
Elite Energy

10.400 10.700 9.1008.800 8.3009.200 56.500
5 1 6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Jacob Atkinson926
Victory

11.000 9.400 8.7009.200 8.7009.100 56.100
2 7 4T 8T 4T 3 4 

4 

Caleb Cochran909
Harpeth

10.000 9.500 8.9009.500 8.1008.800 54.800
6T 6 3 4 6 5 5 

5 

Kai Prater907
Elite Energy

10.600 9.700 8.8008.700 6.5009.300 53.600
4 5 7T 5T 2 9 6 

6 

Sean Meyerhoff905
Elite Energy

9.000 9.800 9.0009.200 7.6008.500 53.100
8 2T 4T 3 8 7 7 

7 

Kellan Vickrey908
Elite Energy

10.000 9.200 8.7008.500 7.5008.600 52.500
6T 8 9T 8T 7 8 8 

8 

Logan Holdcroft912
Harpeth

8.200 8.800 8.8008.500 7.7009.100 51.100
10 9 9T 5T 4T 6 9 

9 

Jack Grizzle929
Wimbleton Gymnastics

8.900 6.700 8.5008.700 5.0008.300 46.100
9 10 7T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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